
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas Tech 281  281  298       860  -4 
3  2  2   Purdue 289  279  296       864  E 
2  T4  3   Augusta  282  294  291       867  +3 
4  3  4   Charlotte  292  280  297       869  +5 
7  T4  5   Memphis 297  279  298       874  +10 
8  7  6   Daytona State College 299  290  296       885  +21 
5  6  7   Coastal Carolina 295  291  303       889  +25 

10  8  T8   South Florida 303  287  302       892  +28 
6  9  T8   East Tennessee St. 296  295  301       892  +28 
9  10  10   Central Arkansas 300  298  311       909  +45 

11  11  11   Toledo 306  302  311       919  +55 
12  12  12   Princeton  312  308  304       924  +60 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Sofia Garcia  Texas Tech  75   66  68       209  -7   
T1 2   Melati Putri  Purdue  70   68  73       211  -5   
T6 T3   Hollie Muse  Daytona State College  74   68  72       214  -2   
T1 T3   Ellinor Sudow  Charlotte  70   68  76       214  -2   
T1 T5   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  66   72  78       216  E   
T10 T5   Danielle DuToit  Purdue  72   71  73       216  E   
T19 T5   Linda Lundqvist  Augusta  71   74  71       216  E   
T10 T5   Charlotte Alran  Augusta  71   72  73       216  E   
T6 T9   Ashley Fowler  Charlotte  71   71  75       217  +1   
T10 T9   Maggie Ashmore  Augusta  70   73  74       217  +1   
T23 T9   Siarra Stout  Charlotte  76   70  71       217  +1   
T4 T12   RuQing Guan  Purdue  73   68  77       218  +2   
T6 T12   Emma Svensson  Central Arkansas  75   67  76       218  +2   
T6 T14   Michaela Fletcher  Memphis  73   69  77       219  +3   
T15 T14   Sydney Colwill  Memphis  75   69  75       219  +3   
T23 T14   Cecilia Diez-Moliner  Augusta  70   76  73       219  +3   
T15 T14   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  71   73  75       219  +3   
T15 T14   Jacqueline Twitty  South Florida  72   72  75       219  +3   
T23 T19   Ana Dawson  Memphis  76   70  74       220  +4   
T29 T19   Warda Rawof  East Tennessee St.  73   74  73       220  +4   
T19 T19   Marie Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  71   74  75       220  +4   
T10 T19   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  73   70  77       220  +4   
T32 T23   Madison Thomas  Memphis  77   71  73       221  +5   
T23 T23   Natalia Villavicencio  South Florida  77   69  75       221  +5   
T29 T23   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  74   73  74       221  +5   
T23 T23   Sarah Tychsen *  Augusta  75   71  75       221  +5   
T15 T27   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  71   73  78       222  +6   
T29 T27   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Charlotte  76   71  75       222  +6   
T19 T27   Jenjira Jinangkul  Coastal Carolina  72   73  77       222  +6   
T23 T27   Micaela Farah  Purdue  74   72  76       222  +6   
T32 T31   Nicole Page *  Augusta  72   76  75       223  +7   
T32 T31   Hee Ying Loy  East Tennessee St.  75   73  75       223  +7   
T19 T31   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  70   75  78       223  +7   
T36 T31   Jessica Bailey  Daytona State College  72   77  74       223  +7   
T50 35   Cecilie Nielsen *  Texas Tech  78   75  71       224  +8   
T47 T36   Lauren Guiao *  Purdue  77   75  73       225  +9   
T10 T36   Tiffany Arafi  Coastal Carolina  75   68  82       225  +9   
T38 T36   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  73   77  75       225  +9   
T38 T39   Victoria Gallegos  Memphis  73   77  76       226  +10   
T38 T39   Sadie Dewinton-Davies  South Florida  75   75  76       226  +10   
T42 T39   Kornbongkoat Sararat  East Tennessee St.  78   73  75       226  +10   
T32 T39   Jillian Farrell  Charlotte  75   73  78       226  +10   
T47 T43   Maya Walton  Princeton  80   72  75       227  +11   
T42 T43   Alison Crenshaw  Daytona State College  77   74  76       227  +11   

T42 T43   R Meenakshisundaram  South Florida  80   71  76       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 46   Teresa Diez-Moliner  Augusta  76   75  77       228  +12   
T61 T47   Frantiska Lunackova  Coastal Carolina  80   76  73       229  +13   
T36 T47   Natcha Daengpiem  Toledo  74   75  80       229  +13   
T50 T47   Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo  75   78  76       229  +13   
T56 T47   Julia Towne  Daytona State College  81   74  74       229  +13   
T42 T51   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  75   76  80       231  +15   
T56 T51   Sophie Siminoff  Princeton  77   78  76       231  +15   
T50 T51   Stephanie Henning  Coastal Carolina  77   76  78       231  +15   
T61 T51   Pimchanok Kawil  Toledo  81   75  75       231  +15   
T54 55   Sophie Stone  South Florida  79   75  78       232  +16   
T54 T56   Kristina Natalia Yoko *  Augusta  83   71  79       233  +17   
69 T56   Annie Kong  Princeton  78   81  74       233  +17   

T63 58   Alexandra Naumovski *  Coastal Carolina  81   76  77       234  +18   
T50 59   Tiana Lau *  Princeton  79   74  82       235  +19   
T66 T60   Sadie Chlapowski *  Daytona State College  79   79  78       236  +20   
T38 T60   Casey Sommer  Daytona State College  76   74  86       236  +20   
T63 T62   Gracen Blount  Central Arkansas  78   79  80       237  +21   
T66 T62   Anabelle Chang *  Princeton  81   77  79       237  +21   
T56 T62   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  76   79  82       237  +21   
T63 T62   Victoria Parker *  Coastal Carolina  82   75  80       237  +21   
T66 T66   Donchanok Toburint  Toledo  84   74  80       238  +22   
T56 T66   Alison Chang  Princeton  77   78  83       238  +22   
T47 T68   Ankita Kedlaya *  East Tennessee St.  78   74  87       239  +23   
70 T68   Emma Zhao  Princeton  80   80  79       239  +23   

T56 70   Sally Fridstrom  Central Arkansas  77   78  88       243  +27   
72 71   Harlie Valinho *  Daytona State College  81   83  81       245  +29   
71 72   Allison Woodward  East Tennessee St.  84   79  87       250  +34   
73 73   Amanda Brown *  Princeton  96   93  91       280  +64   
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Valspar Augusta Invitational
Forest Hills Golf Club

Augusta, GA
2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W) 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas Tech 281 281 298 860

1 Sofia Garcia (1) 75 66 68 209

T5 Amy Taylor (5) 66 72 78 216

T14 Louisa Brunt (2) 71 73 75 219

T19 Mami Yamamoto (4) 73 70 77 220

T27 Linyu (Anna) Dong (3) 71 73 78 222

2 Purdue 289 279 296 864

2 Melati Putri (3) 70 68 73 211

T5 Danielle DuToit (5) 72 71 73 216

T12 RuQing Guan (4) 73 68 77 218

T23 Inez Wanamarta (1) 74 73 74 221

T27 Micaela Farah (2) 74 72 76 222

3 Augusta 282 294 291 867

T5 Charlotte Alran (1) 71 72 73 216

T5 Linda Lundqvist (5) 71 74 71 216

T9 Maggie Ashmore (2) 70 73 74 217

T14 Cecilia Diez-Moliner (4) 70 76 73 219

46 Teresa Diez-Moliner (3) 76 75 77 228

4 Charlotte 292 280 297 869

T3 Ellinor Sudow (5) 70 68 76 214

T9 Ashley Fowler (3) 71 71 75 217

T9 Siarra Stout (4) 76 70 71 217

T27 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (1) 76 71 75 222

T39 Jillian Farrell (2) 75 73 78 226

5 Memphis 297 279 298 874

T14 Sydney Colwill (1) 75 69 75 219

T14 Michaela Fletcher (2) 73 69 77 219

T19 Ana Dawson (5) 76 70 74 220

T23 Madison Thomas (3) 77 71 73 221

T39 Victoria Gallegos (4) 73 77 76 226

6 Daytona State College 299 290 296 885

T3 Hollie Muse (2) 74 68 72 214

T31 Jessica Bailey (1) 72 77 74 223

T43 Alison Crenshaw (3) 77 74 76 227

T47 Julia Towne (5) 81 74 74 229

T60 Casey Sommer (4) 76 74 86 236

7 Coastal Carolina 295 291 303 889

T19 Marie Lunackova (1) 71 74 75 220

T27 Jenjira Jinangkul (4) 72 73 77 222

T36 Tiffany Arafi (2) 75 68 82 225

T47 Frantiska Lunackova (3) 80 76 73 229

T51 Stephanie Henning (5) 77 76 78 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 South Florida 303 287 302 892

T14 Jacqueline Twitty (3) 72 72 75 219

T23 Natalia Villavicencio (1) 77 69 75 221

T39 Sadie Dewinton-Davies (4) 75 75 76 226

T43 R Meenakshisundaram (2) 80 71 76 227

55 Sophie Stone (5) 79 75 78 232

T8 East Tennessee St. 296 295 301 892

T19 Warda Rawof (2) 73 74 73 220

T31 Hee Ying Loy (1) 75 73 75 223

T31 Tereza Melecka (4) 70 75 78 223

T39 Kornbongkoat Sararat (3) 78 73 75 226

72 Allison Woodward (5) 84 79 87 250

10 Central Arkansas 300 298 311 909

T12 Emma Svensson (2) 75 67 76 218

T36 Elin Kumlin (3) 73 77 75 225

T51 Tania Nunez (1) 75 76 80 231

T62 Gracen Blount (4) 78 79 80 237

70 Sally Fridstrom (5) 77 78 88 243

11 Toledo 306 302 311 919

T47 Pinyada Kuvanun (1) 75 78 76 229

T47 Natcha Daengpiem (2) 74 75 80 229

T51 Pimchanok Kawil (3) 81 75 75 231

T62 Saranlak Tumfong (4) 76 79 82 237

T66 Donchanok Toburint (5) 84 74 80 238

12 Princeton 312 308 304 924

T43 Maya Walton (1) 80 72 75 227

T51 Sophie Siminoff (5) 77 78 76 231

T56 Annie Kong (3) 78 81 74 233

T66 Alison Chang (4) 77 78 83 238

T68 Emma Zhao (2) 80 80 79 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Sarah Tychsen (Augusta ) 75 71 75 221

T31 Nicole Page (Augusta ) 72 76 75 223

35 Cecilie Nielsen (Texas Tech) 78 75 71 224

T36 Lauren Guiao (Purdue) 77 75 73 225

T56 Kristina Natalia Yoko (Augusta ) 83 71 79 233

58 Alexandra Naumovski (Coastal Carolina) 81 76 77 234

59 Tiana Lau (Princeton ) 79 74 82 235

T60 Sadie Chlapowski (Daytona State College) 79 79 78 236

T62 Anabelle Chang (Princeton ) 81 77 79 237

T62 Victoria Parker (Coastal Carolina) 82 75 80 237

T68 Ankita Kedlaya (East Tennessee St.) 78 74 87 239

71 Harlie Valinho (Daytona State College) 81 83 81 245

73 Amanda Brown (Princeton ) 96 93 91 280
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Sudow Charlotte 2.75 -3 
D. DuToit Purdue 2.83 -2 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 2.83 -2 
T. Diez-Moliner Augusta 2.83 -2 
C. Alran Augusta 2.92 -1 
E. Svensson UCA 2.92 -1 
L. Brunt Texas Tech 2.92 -1 
K. Sararat ETSU 3.00 E 
M. Putri Purdue 3.00 E 
T. Arafi Coastal 3.00 E 
A. Dawson Memphis 3.00 E 
M. Lunackova Coastal 3.00 E 
M. Farah Purdue 3.00 E 
H. Muse Daytona St 3.08 +1 
M. Ashmore Augusta 3.08 +1 
J. Twitty USF 3.08 +1 
W. Rawof ETSU 3.08 +1 
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 3.08 +1 
L. Guiao Purdue 3.08 +1 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 3.08 +1 
S. Stout Charlotte 3.08 +1 
T. Melecka ETSU 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Garcia Texas Tech 3.90 -3 
L. Lundqvist Augusta 3.97 -1 
M. Putri Purdue 3.97 -1 
C. Alran Augusta 4.00 E 
A. Fowler Charlotte 4.00 E 
I. Wanamarta Purdue 4.00 E 
M. Ashmore Augusta 4.00 E 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 4.00 E 
N. Page Augusta 4.03 +1 
S. Tychsen Augusta 4.03 +1 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 4.03 +1 
D. DuToit Purdue 4.03 +1 
J. Twitty USF 4.03 +1 
W. Rawof ETSU 4.03 +1 
A. Dawson Memphis 4.07 +2 
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 4.07 +2 
L. Brunt Texas Tech 4.07 +2 
H. Muse Daytona St 4.07 +2 
S. Stout Charlotte 4.07 +2 
M. Thomas Memphis 4.07 +2 
S. Colwill Memphis 4.07 +2 
E. Sudow Charlotte 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Villavicencio USF 4.58 -5 
H. Muse Daytona St 4.58 -5 
C. Diez-Moliner Augusta 4.67 -4 
M. Walton Princeton 4.67 -4 
M. Putri Purdue 4.67 -4 
R. Guan Purdue 4.67 -4 
J. Bailey Daytona St 4.67 -4 
L. Dong Texas Tech 4.75 -3 
M. Fletcher Memphis 4.75 -3 
H. Loy ETSU 4.75 -3 
E. Svensson UCA 4.83 -2 
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 4.83 -2 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 4.83 -2 
S. Garcia Texas Tech 4.83 -2 
E. Sudow Charlotte 4.83 -2 
S. Stout Charlotte 4.83 -2 
A. Fowler Charlotte 4.83 -2 
J. Farrell Charlotte 4.92 -1 
M. Farah Purdue 4.92 -1 
T. Melecka ETSU 4.92 -1 
K. Sararat ETSU 4.92 -1 
A. Crenshaw Daytona St 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
E. Svensson UCA 1
M. Thomas Memphis 1
S. Stout Charlotte 1
S. Siminoff Princeton 1

Birdies 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 15
M. Putri Purdue 13
H. Muse Daytona St 13
E. Sudow Charlotte 13
S. Garcia Texas Tech 13
N. Page Augusta 12
D. DuToit Purdue 11
T. Arafi Coastal 10
N. Villavicencio USF 10
M. Lunackova Coastal 10
C. Diez-Moliner Augusta 9
A. Fowler Charlotte 9
S. Tychsen Augusta 9
H. Loy ETSU 9
S. Colwill Memphis 9
S. Stout Charlotte 9
R. Guan Purdue 9
W. Rawof ETSU 9
A. Dawson Memphis 8
R. Meenakshisundaram USF 8
K. Sararat ETSU 8
A. Crenshaw Daytona St 8

Pars 
M. Ashmore Augusta 42
C. Alran Augusta 41
L. Lundqvist Augusta 40
L. Brunt Texas Tech 39
J. Twitty USF 38
S. Dewinton-Davies USF 38
E. Kumlin UCA 37
C. Nielsen Texas Tech 37
L. Dong Texas Tech 37
L. Guiao Purdue 37
T. Melecka ETSU 36
V. Gallegos Memphis 36
A. Fowler Charlotte 36
I. Wanamarta Purdue 36
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 36
N. Daengpiem Toledo 36
S. Garcia Texas Tech 36
M. Farah Purdue 35
A. Dawson Memphis 35
T. Nunez UCA 35
C. Finne-Ipsen Charlotte 35
M. Fletcher Memphis 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W) 75.88 73

2 2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W) 73.99 73

3 2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W) 76.84 73

 

Total Average Scores
2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W) 75.57 219

 

Forest Hills Golf Club: 2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W)
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 383     6 43 17 7   

2 4 350     9 41 17 4 2 

3 4 370     7 40 24 2   

4 3 151     1 52 18 2   

5 4 402     4 53 15 1   

6 5 487     16 48 9     

7 3 154     2 34 30 6 1 

8 4 344     10 43 17 2 1 

9 5 461     8 45 16 4   

10 4 375     10 44 16 2 1 

11 5 535     9 47 15 2   

12 4 384     4 35 30 4   

13 3 132     14 48 10 1   

14 4 352     4 42 26 1   

15 4 358     2 43 24 4   

16 3 177     3 37 29 4   

17 5 533     8 39 14 11 1 

18 4 280     10 44 18 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 154 +0.59 

12 4 384 +0.47 

16 3 177 +0.47 

17 5 533 +0.42 

15 4 358 +0.41 

1 4 383 +0.34 

14 4 352 +0.33 

2 4 350 +0.32 

3 4 370 +0.29 

4 3 151 +0.29 

9 5 461 +0.22 

8 4 344 +0.19 

10 4 375 +0.18 

5 4 402 +0.18 

11 5 535 +0.14 

18 4 280 +0.14 

13 3 132 -0.03 

6 5 487 -0.10 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 177 +0.52 

3 4 370 +0.45 

17 5 533 +0.40 

2 4 350 +0.33 

1 4 383 +0.30 

11 5 535 +0.27 

12 4 384 +0.27 

15 4 358 +0.26 

5 4 402 +0.22 

8 4 344 +0.22 

4 3 151 +0.19 

10 4 375 +0.19 

6 5 487 +0.18 

13 3 132 +0.18 

7 3 154 +0.14 

14 4 352 +0.07 

18 4 280 -0.11 

9 5 461 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 370 +0.40 

16 3 177 +0.25 

1 4 383 +0.25 

5 4 402 +0.23 

12 4 384 +0.21 

15 4 358 +0.19 

17 5 533 +0.19 

10 4 375 +0.18 

13 3 132 +0.16 

4 3 151 +0.16 

2 4 350 +0.15 

11 5 535 +0.11 

14 4 352 +0.10 

8 4 344 +0.10 

7 3 154 -0.07 

18 4 280 -0.12 

6 5 487 -0.14 

9 5 461 -0.36 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 154 +0.59 

12 4 384 +0.47 

16 3 177 +0.47 

17 5 533 +0.42 

15 4 358 +0.41 

1 4 383 +0.34 

14 4 352 +0.33 

2 4 350 +0.32 

3 4 370 +0.29 

4 3 151 +0.29 

9 5 461 +0.22 

8 4 344 +0.19 

10 4 375 +0.18 

5 4 402 +0.18 

11 5 535 +0.14 

18 4 280 +0.14 

13 3 132 -0.03 

6 5 487 -0.10 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 383     17 129 64 9   

2 4 350     20 137 50 9 3 

3 4 370     17 119 68 14 1 

4 3 151     15 148 51 4 1 

5 4 402     24 134 52 9   

6 5 487   2 45 131 37 4   

7 3 154     25 130 56 7 1 

8 4 344     30 131 51 5 2 

9 5 461   2 63 117 32 5   

10 4 375     21 142 52 3 1 

11 5 535     30 134 45 7 3 

12 4 384     18 123 70 7 1 

13 3 132     39 135 32 10 3 

14 4 352     25 137 53 4   

15 4 358     16 132 64 6 1 

16 3 177     13 118 80 7 1 

17 5 533     24 123 49 20 3 

18 4 280     47 134 36 2   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Valspar Augusta Invitational
Forest Hills Golf Club

Augusta, GA
2019 Valspar Augusta Inv. (W) 

Dates: Mar 16 - Mar 17 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16918&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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